AUG. 14
AUG. 28
SEPT. 4
SEPT. 11
SEPT. 18
SEPT. 25
OCT. 2
OCT.9
OCT. 16
OCT.23
OCT. 30

2020 FORT DALE PEE WEE AND JR. HIGH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

SEPT.1
SEPT. 8
SEPT. 14
SEPT.22
SEPT. 29

OCT.6
OCT. 13
OCT. 20

2020 FORT DALE VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

MEADOWVIEW
JACKSON
TUSCALOOSA
CLARKE PREP
OPEN
SPARTA
HOOPER
MONROE
BESSMER
MORGAN
LOWNDES

MACON EAST
ESCAMBIA
LOWNDES

HOOPER
OPEN
SPARTA
MORGAN
MONROE

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

5:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

5:30
6:00
6:00
5:30

5:30
5:30
5:30

SCRIMMAGE



